
Lap 
9 

(69) Gustav Krogh 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(89) Jesper Carlsen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(23) Joel Bergström 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

(7) Krister Andero 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 
12:24:23.444 

12:06:35.164 
12:08:29.504 
12:10:37.872 
12:12:31.485 
12:14:45.012 
12:16:38.880 

12:06:56.149 
12:09:00.079 
12:11:11.968 
12:13:06.099 
12:14:59.884 
12:16:55.794 
12:18:50.305 

12:06:39.141 
12:08:39.329 
12:10:33.398 
12:12:35.985 
12:17:00.652 
12:19:00.286 
12:20:54.088 

12:06:29.716 
12:08:30.164 
12:10:27.574 
12:12:23.973 
12:14:19.749 
12:16:16.180 

Lap Tm 
1:54.027 

2:07.641 
1:54.340 
2:08.368 
1:53.613 
2:13.527 
1:53.868 

2:24.060 
2:03.930 
2:11.889 
1:54.131 
1:53.785 
1:55.910 
1:54.511 

2:09.793 
2:00.188 
1:54.069 
2:02.587 
4:24.667 
1:59.634 
1:53.802 

2:07.454 
2:00.448 
1:57.410 
1:56.399 
1:55.776 
1:56.431 

Diff 
+0.444 

+14.028 
+0.727 

+14.755 

+19.914 
+0.255 

+30.275 
+10.145 
+18.104 

+0.346 

+2.125 
+0.726 

+15.991 
+6.386 
+0.267 
+8.785 

+2:30.865 
+5.832 

+11.678 
+4.672 
+1.634 
+0.623 

+0.655 

S1 Tm 
35.067 

35.432 
35.083 
34.856 
42.243 
35.042 

41.092 
51.811 
34.892 
34.820 
35.528 
35.201 

36.076 
34.842 
36.002 
35.007 

34.564 

38.231 
35.965 
35.606 
35.387 
35.701 

S2 Tm 
47.862 

56.697 
48.276 
57.232 
48.366 
58.270 
48.494 

1:02.071 
51.635 
49.070 
48.676 
48.143 
49.254 
48.486 

59.537 
51.561 
48.612 
52.658 
48.625 
54.117 
48.600 

55.177 
49.631 
49.426 
48.875 
48.825 
49.214 

S3 Tm 
31.098 

35.112 
30.632 
36.053 
30.391 
33.014 
30.332 

40.103 
31.203 
31.008 
30.563 
30.822 
31.128 
30.824 

34.447 
32.551 
30.615 
33.927 

31.052 
30.638 

34.389 
32.586 
32.019 
31.918 
31.564 
31.516 

Lap 

(1) William Siverholm 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(79) Fredric Blank 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(71) Markus Lönnroth 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(44) Svante Andersson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 

(11) Jonas Sjöström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(96) Ludwig Ellhage 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 

(5) Isabell Rustad 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(66) Nermin Sipkar 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Time of Day 

12:07:11.805 
12:09:04.574 
12:10:53.903 
12:12:42.930 
12:14:32.352 
12:16:30.669 

12:06:27.775 
12:08:20.260 
12:10:10.303 
12:12:00.193 
12:13:49.716 
12:15:39.196 

12:06:02.693 
12:07:54.125 
12:09:44.260 
12:11:33.973 
12:13:23.780 

12:06:15.434 
12:08:12.595 
12:10:20.136 
12:12:10.011 
12:14:00.044 
12:17:42.780 
12:19:37.504 
12:21:28.527 

12:08:08.883 
12:10:01.331 
12:11:51.680 
12:13:41.721 
12:15:31.773 
12:17:22.852 
12:19:13.386 
12:21:03.669 

12:06:25.542 
12:08:21.908 
12:10:13.517 
12:12:05.373 
12:13:56.666 
12:17:49.330 
12:19:38.888 

12:06:49.275 
12:08:50.893 
12:10:49.438 
12:12:45.307 
12:14:40.330 
12:16:34.783 
12:18:29.863 
12:20:25.103 
12:22:20.472 
12:24:13.979 

12:06:28.024 
12:08:27.192 
12:12:56.063 
12:14:52.360 
12:16:47.493 
12:18:42.048 
12:20:35.834 
12:22:29.417 

Lap Tm 

2:26.842 
1:52.769 
1:49.329 
1:49.027 
1:49.422 
1:58.317 

2:01.425 
1:52.485 
1:50.043 
1:49.890 
1:49.523 
1:49.480 

1:57.071 
1:51.432 
1:50.135 
1:49.713 
1:49.807 

2:00.508 
1:57.161 
2:07.541 
1:49.875 
1:50.033 
3:42.736 
1:54.724 
1:51.023 

1:57.824 
1:52.448 
1:50.349 
1:50.041 
1:50.052 
1:51.079 
1:50.534 
1:50.283 

2:04.408 
1:56.366 
1:51.609 
1:51.856 
1:51.293 
3:52.664 
1:49.558 

2:14.497 
2:01.618 
1:58.545 
1:55.869 
1:55.023 
1:54.453 
1:55.080 
1:55.240 
1:55.369 
1:53.507 

2:03.907 
1:59.168 
4:28.871 
1:56.297 
1:55.133 
1:54.555 
1:53.786 
1:53.583 

Diff 

+37.815 
+3.742 
+0.302 

+0.395 
+9.290 

+11.945 
+3.005 
+0.563 
+0.410 
+0.043 

+7.358 
+1.719 
+0.422 

+0.094 

+10.633 
+7.286 

+17.666 

+0.158 
+1:52.861 

+4.849 
+1.148 

+7.783 
+2.407 
+0.308 

+0.011 
+1.038 
+0.493 
+0.242 

+13.115 
+5.073 
+0.316 
+0.563 

+2:01.371 
-1.735 

+20.990 
+8.111 
+5.038 
+2.362 
+1.516 
+0.946 
+1.573 
+1.733 
+1.862 

+10.324 
+5.585 

+2:35.288 
+2.714 
+1.550 
+0.972 
+0.203 

S1 Tm 

35.526 
34.096 
33.610 
33.928 
34.006 

35.292 
34.064 
33.868 
33.906 
33.855 

34.956 
34.209 
34.108 
34.126 

35.147 
38.045 
34.080 
34.138 
34.429 

34.601 

35.206 
34.265 
33.950 
34.132 
34.253 
34.115 
34.139 

36.193 
34.703 
34.753 
34.517 
34.808 

37.263 
36.109 
35.573 
35.229 
35.280 
35.542 
35.699 
36.352 
34.977 

37.338 
36.575 

35.535 
35.407 
35.052 
35.371 

S2 Tm 

58.883 
47.471 
46.022 
46.098 
46.553 
52.727 

53.890 
47.279 
46.582 
46.321 
46.325 
46.213 

50.346 
46.896 
46.305 
46.011 
46.261 

52.497 
46.728 
59.520 
46.258 
46.078 
51.974 
50.930 
46.434 

50.516 
47.095 
46.586 
46.370 
46.048 
46.965 
46.703 
46.273 

53.518 
49.644 
46.753 
46.879 
46.529 
51.920 
47.884 

56.165 
50.090 
49.406 
48.161 
47.460 
47.595 
47.650 
48.093 
47.482 
47.492 

53.092 
49.319 
50.046 
50.073 
47.829 
47.847 
47.838 
47.566 

S3 Tm 

36.957 
29.772 
29.211 
29.319 
28.941 
31.584 

32.859 
29.914 
29.397 
29.701 
29.292 
29.412 

30.952 
29.580 
29.621 
29.594 
29.420 

32.224 
35.286 
29.976 
29.537 
29.817 

29.753 
29.988 

32.084 
30.147 
29.498 
29.721 
29.872 
29.861 
29.716 
29.871 

33.308 
30.529 
30.153 
30.224 
30.247 

30.198 

36.259 
34.265 
33.030 
32.135 
32.334 
31.578 
31.888 
31.448 
31.535 
31.038 

34.479 
32.511 

32.275 
31.769 
31.301 
30.896 
30.646 

Printed: 30.06.2023 12:25:28 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

PCCS Drive Center Arena 2023 
Sprint Challenge 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:03:55 

Fällfors 4,200 Km 

30.06.2023 12:05 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Clerk of the course Ulf Sanell:

Steward Peter Sanell: Secretary of the meeting Ingela Strandberg:


